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FIG_09:  Subsurface Stratigraphy Along Townsend Street Mission Bay Area

TB
-1

7

CCB-1
2

CCB-1
3

CCB-1
4

CPT-
03

CPT-
04

CPT-
05

CPT-
07

CPT-
08

CPT-
09 CPT-

10

CCB-1
6

CCB-1
7

CCB-1
8

CCB-1
9

CCB-2
0

CCB-2
2

CCB-2
3

CCB-2
4

CCB-2
5B

CCB-2
7

CCB-2
8

CCB-2
9

CCB-3
0

CCB-5
3

CCB-5
4

CCB-6
1

CCB-4
4A

50
-T

P-0
5

29
-T

P-0
1

35
-B

H-0
1

43
-B

H-0
1

42
-B

H-0
3

12
-B

H-0
3

12
-B

H-0
2

42
-B

H-0
2

42
-B

H-0
1

52
-B

H-0
1

03
-B

H-0
1

03
-B

H-0
2

09
-B

H-0
3

09
-B

H-0
4

27
-B

H-0
1

55
-B

H-4
2

55
-B

H-1
1TB

-1
8

TB
-1

9

Top of Rail

Top of Rail
Bottom of Tunnel

Bottom of Tunnel

Top of Tunnel
F I L L

H A R D  C L AY

H A R D  C L AY H A R D  C L AY

F I L L

B AY   M U D

C O L M A  S A N D

C O L M A  S A N D

O L D   B AY   C L AY

C O L L U V I U M

O L D E R  A L L U V I A L  D E P O S I T S

F R A N C I S C A N  R O C K

C L AY E Y
S A N DM A R I N E  D E PO S I TS

M A R I N E  D E PO S I TS

CO
LLUV IUM

COLLUV IUM

M A R I N E
D E P O S I T S

Fourth Street Station

SEG. NO. 5 SEGMENT NO. 4 SEGMENT NO. 3 SEGMENT NO. 2 SEGMENT NO. 1

Fifth Street
Third
Street

Clarence
Place Fourth Street Highway I-280 Berry Street

Hooper
StreetKing Street18

52

S
ho

re
lin

e

Seventh StreetTownsend Street Townsend Street

Start of 654 ft Radius Curve Curve # MT2-5 End of 654 ft Radius CurveEnd of 733  Radius CurveCurve # MT2-2

  

 

 

 

182+00 184+00 186+00 188+00 190+00 192+00 194+00 196+00 198+00 200+00 202+00 204+00 206+00 208+00 210+00 212+00 214+00 216+00 218+00 220+00 222+00 224+00 226+00 228+00 230+00 232+00 234+00 236+00

-140

100

60

20

-20

-60

140

-180

-100

-140

100

60

20

-20

-60

140

-180

-100

EAST WEST

E
L

E
V

A
T

IO
N

 (
N

A
V

D
8

8
),

 F
E

E
T

E
L

E
V

A
T

IO
N

 (N
A

V
D

8
8

), F
E

E
T

H O R I Z O N TA L  D I S TA N C E  A L O N G  T H E  D T X  A L I G N M E N T:  S TAT I O N S ,  F E E T

4th STREET
STATION

4th STREET
STATION

0 400 ft

San
Francisco

Bay

N

1848
Shoreline

Project
Alignment

7th7th

KingKing
Brann

an

Brann
an

Towns
end

Towns
end

Harr
iso

n

Harr
iso

n

2nd
2nd

KingKing

China B
as

in W
ate

r C
han

nel


